General Purpose Welding / Wing

Thumb

The Weldas quality general purpose
welding gloves are made of heat and flame
resistant shoulder split cowhide. The
standard features of these gloves include a
semi-sock lining for added comfort and
stitching with welted seams for added
durability.

¢ Sizes: L and LH

¢ Length: 13.5"

« Color(s): Gray Leather

¢ Material:Shoulder Split cowhide,
semi-sock lining

Glove Sizing Chart

XXL

8.5

9.5

10.5

Size

(mm)

177
190
216

229

267

Weldas Company | 128 Seaboard Lane, Franklin, TN 37067 | 800.524.0162 toll-free | 615.377.4722 phone | 615.377.3635 fax | www.weldas.com



