



General Purpose Welding / Wing Thumb



The Weldas quality general purpose welding gloves are made of heat and flame resistant shoulder split cowhide. The standard features of these gloves include a semi-sock lining for added comfort and stitching with welted seams for added durability.

- Sizes: L and LH
- Length: 13.5"
- Color(s): Gray Leather
- Material: Shoulder Split cowhide, semi-sock lining

Glove Sizing Chart

Hand Glove Sizing 		
Label Size	Size (In)	Size (mm)
XS	7	177
S	7.5	190
M	8.5	216
L	9	229
XL	9.5	241
XXL	10.5	267